Queenstown Bus Timetable

From June 2025

1)Sunshine Bay to Remarkables Shops

Treetops

Sunshine Bay

Fernhill

Cameron Place

Heritage Resort

YHA Lakefront

Rydges Hotel

Steamer Wharf / Crowne Plaza
Stanley Street Bus Hub B, Playcentre
Upper Stanley St

Copthorne Hotel, towards Frankton
Pounamu

Hensman Road / Oaks Shores
Frankton Road, cnr Larch Hill Pl
Sherwood Manor and Gold Ridge Hotels
Battery Hill

Perkins Road

Marina Heights

Frankton Bus Hub, golf course
Airport

Red Oaks Drive

Treetops

Sunshine Bay

Fernhill

Cameron Place

Heritage Resort

YHA Lakefront

Rydges Hotel

Steamer Wharf / Crowne Plaza
Stanley Street Bus Hub B, Playcentre
Upper Stanley St

Copthorne Hotel, towards Frankton
Pounamu

Hensman Road / Oaks Shores
Frankton Road, cnr Larch Hill Pl
Sherwood Manor and Gold Ridge Hotels
Battery Hill

6:02am
6:03am
6:04am
6:05am
6:06am
6:07am
6:07am
6:09am
6:14am
6:16am
6:16am
6:17am
6:18am
6:19am
6:19am
6:19am
6:20am
6:21am
6:27am
6:31am
6:37am

10:15am
10:16am
10:17am
10:18am
10:19am
10:20am
10:21am
10:23am
10:29am
10:31am
10:31am
10:32am
10:33am
10:34am
10:34am
10:34am

6:17am
6:18am
6:19am
6:20am
6:21am
6:22am
6:22am
6:24am
6:29am
6:31am
6:31am
6:32am
6:33am
6:34am
6:34am
6:34am
6:35am
6:36am
6:42am
6:46am
6:52am

10:30am
10:31am
10:32am
10:33am
10:34am
10:35am
10:36am
10:38am
10:44am
10:46am
10:46am
10:47am
10:48am
10:49am
10:49am
10:49am

6:31am
6:32am
6:33am
6:34am
6:35am
6:36am
6:37am
6:38am
6:44am
6:46am
6:46am
6:47am
6:48am
6:49am
6:49am
6:49am
6:50am
6:51am
6:57am
7:02am
7:08am

10:45am
10:46am
10:47am
10:48am
10:49am
10:50am
10:51am
10:53am
10:59am
11:01am
11:01am
11:02am
11:03am
11:04am
11:04am
11:04am

6:46am
6:47am
6:48am
6:49am
6:50am
6:51am
6:52am
6:53am
6:59am
7:0lam
7:0lam
7:02am
7:03am
7:04am
7:04am
7:04am
7:05am
7:06am
7:12am
7:17am
7:23am

11:00am
11:01am
11:02am
11:03am
11:04am
11:05am
11:06am
11:08am
11:14am
11:16am
11:16am
11:17am
11:18am
11:19am
11:19am
11:19am

The times listed are a guide.
Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.

€ Orbus Queenstown | 0800 ORBUSQT (672 8778) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusQT

7:00am
7:0lam
7:02am
7:03am
7:04am
7:05am
7:06am
7:08am
7:14am
7:16am
7:16am
7:17am
7:18am
7:19am
7:19am
7:19am
7:20am
7:21am
7:28am
7:33am
7:39am

11:15am
11:16am
11:17am
11:18am
11:19am
11:20am
11:21am
11:23am
11:29am
11:31am
11:31am
11:32am
11:33am
11:34am
11:34am
11:34am

DAILY TIMETABLE

7:15am
7:16am
7:17am
7:18am
7:19am
7:20am
7:21am
7:23am
7:29am
7:31am
7:31am
7:32am
7:33am
7:34am
7:34am
7:34am
7:35am
7:36am
7:43am
7:48am
7:54am

11:30am
11:31am
11:32am
11:33am
11:34am
11:35am
11:36am
11:38am
11:44am
11:46am
11:46am
11:47am
11:48am
11:49am
11:49am
11:49am

7:30am
7:31am
7:32am
7:33am
7:34am
7:35am
7:36am
7:38am
7:44am
7:46am
7:46am
7:47am
7:48am
7:49am
7:49am
7:49am
7:50am
7:51am
7:58am
8:03am
8:09am

11:45am
11:46am
11:47am
11:48am
11:49am
11:50am
11:51am
11:53am
11:59am
12:01pm
12:01pm
12:02pm
12:03pm
12:04pm
12:04pm
12:04pm

7:45am
7:46am
7:47am
7:48am
7:49am
7:50am
7:51am
7:53am
7:59am
8:01am
8:01am
8:02am
8:03am
8:04am
8:04am
8:04am
8:05am
8:06am
8:13am
8:18am
8:24am

12:00pm
12:01pm
12:02pm
12:03pm
12:04pm
12:05pm
12:06pm
12:08pm
12:14pm
12:16pm
12:16pm
12:17pm
12:18pm
12:19pm
12:19pm
12:19pm

8:00am
8:01am
8:02am
8:03am
8:04am
8:05am
8:06am
8:08am
8:14am
8:16am
8:16am
8:17am
8:18am
8:19am
8:19am
8:19am
8:20am
8:21am
8:28am
8:33am
8:3%am

12:15pm
12:16pm
12:17pm
12:18pm
12:19pm
12:20pm
12:21pm
12:23pm
12:29pm
12:31pm
12:31pm
12:32pm
12:33pm
12:34pm
12:34pm
12:34pm

8:15am
8:16am
8:17am
8:18am
8:19am
8:20am
8:21am
8:23am
8:29am
8:31am
8:31am
8:32am
8:33am
8:34am
8:34am
8:34am
8:35am
8:36am
8:43am
8:48am
8:54am

12:30pm
12:31pm
12:32pm
12:33pm
12:34pm
12:35pm
12:36pm
12:38pm
12:44pm
12:46pm
12:46pm
12:47pm
12:48pm
12:49pm
12:49pm
12:49pm

8:30am
8:31am
8:32am
8:33am
8:34am
8:35am
8:36am
8:38am
8:44am
8:46am
8:46am
8:47am
8:48am
8:49am
8:49am
8:49am
8:50am
8:51am
8:58am
9:03am
9:09am

12:45pm
12:46pm
12:47pm
12:48pm
12:49pm
12:50pm
12:51pm
12:53pm
12:59pm
1:01pm
1:01pm
1:02pm
1:03pm
1:04pm
1:04pm
1:04pm

8:45am
8:46am
8:47am
8:48am
8:49am
8:50am
8:51am
8:53am
8:59am
9:0lam
9:0lam
9:02am
9:03am
9:04am
9:04am
9:04am
9:05am
9:06am
9:13am
9:18am
9:24am

1:00pm
1:01pm
1:02pm
1:03pm
1:04pm
1:05pm
1:06pm
1:08pm
1:14pm
1:16pm
1:16pm
1:17pm
1:18pm
1:19pm
1:19pm
1:19pm

9:00am
9:0lam
9:02am
9:03am
9:04am
9:05am
9:06am
9:08am
9:14am
9:16am
9:16am
9:17am
9:18am
9:19am
9:19am
9:19am
9:20am
9:21am
9:28am
9:33am
9:39am

1:15pm
1:16pm
1:17pm
1:18pm
1:19pm
1:20pm
1:21pm
1:23pm
1:29pm
1:31pm
1:31pm
1:32pm
1:33pm
1:34pm
1:34pm
1:34pm

@ Please signal

driver at stop -~

9:15am
9:16am
9:17am
9:18am
9:19am
9:20am
9:21am
9:23am
9:29am
9:31am
9:31am
9:32am
9:33am
9:34am
9:34am
9:34am
9:35am
9:36am
9:43am
9:48am
9:54am

1:30pm
1:31pm
1:32pm
1:33pm
1:34pm
1:35pm
1:36pm
1:38pm
1:44pm
1:46pm
1:46pm
1:47pm
1:48pm
1:49pm
1:49pm
1:49pm

9:30am
9:31am
9:32am
9:33am
9:34am
9:35am
9:36am
9:38am
9:44am
9:46am
9:46am
9:47am
9:48am
9:49am
9:49am
9:49am
9:50am
9:51am
9:58am
10:03am
10:09am

1:45pm
1:46pm
1:47pm
1:48pm
1:49pm
1:50pm
1:51pm
1:53pm
1:59pm
2:01pm
2:01pm
2:02pm
2:03pm
2:04pm
2:04pm
2:04pm

Brought to you by

Otago

Regional

=~ Council

9:45am
9:46am
9:47am
9:48am
9:49am
9:50am
9:51am
9:53am
9:59am
10:01am
10:01am
10:02am
10:03am
10:04am
10:04am
10:04am
10:05am
10:06am
10:13am
10:18am
10:24am

2:00pm
2:01pm
2:02pm
2:03pm
2:04pm
2:05pm
2:06pm
2:08pm
2:14pm
2:16pm
2:16pm
2:17pm
2:18pm
2:19pm
2:19pm
2:19pm

10:00am
10:01am
10:02am
10:03am
10:04am
10:05am
10:06am
10:08am
10:14am
10:16am
10:16am
10:17am
10:18am
10:19am
10:19am
10:19am
10:20am
10:21am
10:28am
10:33am
10:39am

2:15pm
2:16pm
2:17pm
2:18pm
2:19pm
2:20pm
2:21pm
2:23pm
2:29pm
2:31pm
2:31pm
2:32pm
2:33pm
2:34pm
2:34pm
2:34pm



Queenstown Bus Timetable

From June 2025
Perkins Road
Marina Heights
Frankton Bus Hub, golf course
Airport
Red Oaks Drive

Treetops

Sunshine Bay

Fernhill

Cameron Place

Heritage Resort

YHA Lakefront

Rydges Hotel

Steamer Wharf / Crowne Plaza
Stanley Street Bus Hub B, Playcentre
Upper Stanley St

Copthorne Hotel, towards Frankton
Pounamu

Hensman Road / Oaks Shores
Frankton Road, cnr Larch Hill Pl
Sherwood Manor and Gold Ridge Hotels
Battery Hill

Perkins Road

Marina Heights

Frankton Bus Hub, golf course
Airport

Red Oaks Drive

Treetops

Sunshine Bay

Fernhill

Cameron Place

Heritage Resort

YHA Lakefront

Rydges Hotel

Steamer Wharf / Crowne Plaza
Stanley Street Bus Hub B, Playcentre
Upper Stanley St

Copthorne Hotel, towards Frankton
Pounamu

Hensman Road / Oaks Shores

10:35am
10:36am
10:43am
10:48am
10:54am

2:30pm
2:31pm
2:32pm
2:33pm
2:34pm
2:35pm
2:36pm
2:38pm
2:44pm
2:46pm
2:46pm
2:47pm
2:48pm
2:49pm
2:49pm
2:49pm
2:50pm
2:51pm
2:58pm
3:03pm
3:09pm

6:45pm
6:46pm
6:47pm
6:48pm
6:49pm
6:50pm
6:51pm
6:53pm
6:59pm
7:01pm
7:01pm
7:02pm
7:03pm

10:50am
10:51am
10:58am
11:03am
11:09am

2:44pm
2:45pm
2:46pm
2:47pm
2:48pm
2:49pm
2:50pm
2:52pm
2:58pm
3:00pm
3:01pm
3:01pm
3:02pm
3:03pm
3:03pm
3:04pm
3:05pm
3:05pm
3:13pm
3:18pm
3:24pm

7:00pm
7:01pm
7:02pm
7:03pm
7:04pm
7:05pm
7:06pm
7:08pm
7:14pm
7:16pm
7:16pm
7:17pm
7:18pm

11:05am
11:06am
11:13am
11:18am
11:24am

2:58pm
2:59pm
3:00pm
3:01pm
3:02pm
3:03pm
3:04pm
3:06pm
3:13pm
3:14pm
3:15pm
3:15pm
3:16pm
3:17pm
3:18pm
3:18pm
3:19pm
3:20pm
3:27pm
3:33pm
3:39pm

7:15pm
7:16pm
7:17pm
7:18pm
7:19pm
7:20pm
7:21pm
7:23pm
7:29pm
7:31pm
7:31pm
7:32pm
7:33pm

11:20am
11:21am
11:28am
11:33am
11:39am

3:13pm
3:14pm
3:15pm
3:16pm
3:17pm
3:18pm
3:19pm
3:21pm
3:28pm
3:29pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:32pm
3:32pm
3:33pm
3:34pm
3:35pm
3:35pm
3:43pm
3:49pm
3:56pm

7:30pm
7:31pm
7:32pm
7:33pm
7:34pm
7:35pm
7:36pm
7:38pm
7:44pm
7:46pm
7:46pm
7:47pm
7:48pm

The times listed are a guide.
Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.

€ Orbus Queenstown | 0800 ORBUSQT (672 8778) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusQT

11:35am
11:36am
11:43am
11:48am
11:54am

3:27pm
3:28pm
3:29pm
3:30pm
3:31pm
3:32pm
3:33pm
3:35pm
3:42pm
3:43pm
3:44pm
3:45pm
3:46pm
3:46pm
3:47pm
3:48pm
3:49pm
3:50pm
3:58pm
4:04pm
4:11pm

7:45pm
7:46pm
7:47pm
7:48pm
7:49pm
7:50pm
7:51pm
7:53pm
7:59pm
8:00pm
8:01pm
8:01pm
8:03pm

11:50am
11:51am
11:58am
12:03pm
12:09pm

3:42pm
3:43pm
3:44pm
3:45pm
3:46pm
3:47pm
3:48pm
3:50pm
3:57pm
3:58pm
3:59pm
4:00pm
4:01pm
4:01pm
4:02pm
4:03pm
4:04pm
4:05pm
4:13pm
4:19pm
4:26pm

8:01pm
8:02pm
8:03pm
8:04pm
8:05pm
8:06pm
8:07pm
8:08pm
8:14pm
8:16pm
8:16pm
8:17pm
8:18pm

12:05pm
12:06pm
12:13pm
12:18pm
12:24pm

3:57pm
3:58pm
3:59pm
4:00pm
4:01pm
4:02pm
4:03pm
4:05pm
4:12pm
4:13pm
4:14pm
4:15pm
4:16pm
4:16pm
4:17pm
4:18pm
4:19pm
4:20pm
4:28pm
4:34pm
4:41pm

8:28pm
8:29pm
8:30pm
8:31pm
8:32pm
8:33pm
8:34pm
8:35pm
8:41pm
8:42pm
8:43pm
8:43pm
8:45pm

12:20pm
12:21pm
12:28pm
12:33pm
12:39pm

4:12pm
4:13pm
4:14pm
4:15pm
4:16pm
4:17pm
4:18pm
4:20pm
4:27pm
4:28pm
4:29pm
4:30pm
4:31pm
4:31pm
4:32pm
4:33pm
4:34pm
4:35pm
4:43pm
4:49pm
4:56pm

8:55pm
8:56pm
8:57pm
8:58pm
8:59pm
9:00pm
9:00pm
9:02pm
9:07pm
9:09pm
9:09pm
9:10pm
9:11pm

12:35pm
12:36pm
12:43pm
12:48pm
12:54pm

4:27pm
4:28pm
4:29pm
4:30pm
4:31pm
4:32pm
4:33pm
4:35pm
4:42pm
4:43pm
4:44pm
4:45pm
4:46pm
4:46pm
4:47pm
4:48pm
4:49pm
4:50pm
4:58pm
5:04pm
5:11pm

9:25pm
9:26pm
9:27pm
9:28pm
9:29pm
9:30pm
9:30pm
9:32pm
9:37pm
9:39pm
9:39pm
9:40pm
9:41pm

12:50pm
12:51pm
12:58pm
1:03pm
1:09pm

4:42pm
4:43pm
4:44pm
4:45pm
4:46pm
4:47pm
4:48pm
4:50pm
4:57pm
4:58pm
4:59pm
5:00pm
5:01pm
5:01pm
5:02pm
5:03pm
5:04pm
5:05pm
5:13pm
5:19pm
5:26pm

9:55pm
9:56pm
9:57pm
9:58pm
9:59pm
10:00pm
10:00pm
10:02pm
10:07pm
10:09pm
10:09pm
10:10pm
10:11pm

1:05pm
1:06pm
1:13pm
1:18pm
1:24pm

4:57pm
4:58pm
4:59pm
5:00pm
5:01pm
5:02pm
5:03pm
5:05pm
5:12pm
5:13pm
5:14pm
5:15pm
5:16pm
5:16pm
5:17pm
5:18pm
5:19pm
5:20pm
5:28pm
5:34pm
5:41pm

10:25pm
10:26pm
10:27pm
10:28pm
10:29pm
10:30pm
10:30pm
10:32pm
10:37pm
10:39pm
10:39pm
10:40pm
10:41pm

1:20pm
1:21pm
1:28pm
1:33pm
1:39pm

5:13pm
5:14pm
5:15pm
5:16pm
5:17pm
5:18pm
5:19pm
5:21pm
5:28pm
5:29pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:32pm
5:32pm
5:33pm
5:34pm
5:35pm
5:35pm
5:43pm
5:49pm
5:56pm

10:55pm
10:56pm
10:57pm
10:58pm
10:59pm
11:00pm
11:00pm
11:02pm
11:07pm
11:09pm
11:09pm
11:10pm
11:11pm

1:35pm
1:36pm
1:43pm
1:48pm
1:54pm

5:28pm
5:29pm
5:30pm
5:31pm
5:32pm
5:33pm
5:34pm
5:36pm
5:43pm
5:44pm
5:45pm
5:45pm
5:46pm
5:47pm
5:48pm
5:48pm
5:49pm
5:50pm
5:57pm
6:03pm
6:09pm

11:25pm
11:26pm
11:27pm
11:28pm
11:29pm
11:30pm
11:30pm
11:32pm
11:37pm
11:39pm
11:39pm
11:40pm
11:41pm

@ Please signal

1:50pm
1:51pm
1:58pm
2:03pm
2:09pm

5:44pm
5:45pm
5:46pm
5:47pm
5:48pm
5:49pm
5:50pm
5:52pm
5:58pm
6:00pm
6:01pm
6:01pm
6:02pm
6:03pm
6:03pm
6:04pm
6:05pm
6:05pm
6:13pm
6:18pm
6:24pm

11:55pm
11:56pm
11:57pm
11:58pm
11:59pm
12:00am
12:00am
12:02am
12:07am
12:09am
12:09am
12:10am

Brought to you by

Otago
driver at stop % gglglifclﬁll

2:05pm  2:20om  2:35pm
2:06pm  2:21pm  2:36pm
2:13pm  2:28pm  2:43pm
2:18pm  2:33pm  2:48pm
2:24pm  2:39pm  2:54pm
6:00om  6:15pm  6:30pm
6:0lpm  6:16pm  6:31pm
6:02pm  6:17pm  6:32pm
6:03pm  6:18pm  6:33pm
6:04pm  6:19pm 6:34pm
6:05pm  6:20pom  6:35pm
6:06pm  6:21pm  6:36pm
6:08pm  6:23pm  6:38pm
6:14pm  6:29pm  6:44pm
6:16pm  6:31pm  6:46pm
6:16pm  6:31pm  6:46pm
6:17pm  6:32pm  6:47pm
6:18pm  6:33pm  6:48pm
6:19pm  6:34pm  6:49pm
6:19pm  6:34pm  6:49pm
6:19pm  6:34pm  6:49pm
6:20o0m  6:35pm  6:50pm
6:21pm  6:36pm  6:51pm
6:28pm  6:43pm  6:58pm
6:33pm  6:48pm  7:03pm
6:39pm  6:54pm  7:09pm

12:25am

12:26am

12:27am

12:28am

12:29am

12:30am

12:30am

12:32am

12:37am

12:39am

12:39am

12:40am

12:41am

12:11am



Queenstown Bus Timetable

From June 2025
Frankton Road, cnr Larch Hill Pl

Sherwood Manor and Gold Ridge Hotels

Battery Hill

Perkins Road

Marina Heights

Frankton Bus Hub, golf course
Airport

Red Oaks Drive

7:04pm
7:04pm
7:04pm
7:05pm
7:06pm
7:13pm
7:18pm
7:24pm

7:19pm
7:19pm
7:19pm
7:20pm
7:21pm
7:28pm
7:33pm
7:39pm

7:34pm
7:34pm
7:34pm
7:35pm
7:36pm
7:43pm
7:48pm
7:54pm

1)Remarkables Shops to Sunshine Bay

Red Oaks Drive
Remarkables Park
Airport

Frankton Bus Hub
Marina Heights
Perkins Road
Battery Hill

Sherwood Manor and Gold Ridge Hotels

Frankton Road, Rotary sign

Hensman Road / Oaks Shores

The Oaks Club

Frankton Road, opp. Copthorne Hotel
Blue Peaks

Stanley Street Bus Hub A, Liquor King
Steamer Wharf / Crowne Plaza
Rydges Hotel

Heritage Resort, heading uphill
Cameron Place

Lordens Place

O'Learys

Treetops

Red Oaks Drive
Remarkables Park
Airport

Frankton Bus Hub
Marina Heights
Perkins Road

6:00am
6:02am
6:06am
6:13am
6:14am
6:14am
6:15am
6:16am
6:16am
6:16am
6:17am
6:18am
6:19am
6:22am
6:24am
6:25am
6:26am
6:27am
6:27am
6:28am
6:31am

10:14am
10:16am
10:20am
10:28am
10:29am
10:29am

6:15am
6:17am
6:21am
6:28am
6:29am
6:29am
6:30am
6:31am
6:31am
6:31am
6:32am
6:33am
6:34am
6:37am
6:39am
6:40am
6:41am
6:42am
6:42am
6:43am
6:46am

10:29am
10:31am
10:35am
10:43am
10:44am
10:44am

6:29am
6:31am
6:35am
6:42am
6:44am
6:44am
6:44am
6:45am
6:45am
6:46am
6:47am
6:48am
6:49am
6:53am
6:55am
6:55am
6:57am
6:58am
6:58am
6:59am
7:02am

10:44am
10:46am
10:50am
10:58am
10:59am
10:59am

7:49pm
7:49pm
7:49pm
7:50pm
7:51pm
7:58pm
8:03pm
8:09pm

6:44am
6:46am
6:50am
6:58am
6:59am
6:59am
7:00am
7:00am
7:0lam
7:0lam
7:02am
7:03am
7:05am
7:10am
7:11am
7:12am
7:13am
7:14am
7:15am
7:16am
7:19am

10:59am
11:01am
11:05am
11:13am
11:14am
11:14am

€ Orbus Queenstown | 0800 ORBUSQT (672 8778) |

8:03pm
8:03pm
8:04pm
8:05pm
8:05pm
8:12pm
8:17pm
8:23pm

6:59am
7:0lam
7:05am
7:13am
7:14am
7:14am
7:15am
7:15am
7:16am
7:16am
7:17am
7:18am
7:20am
7:25am
7:26am
7:27am
7:28am
7:29am
7:30am
7:31am
7:34am

11:14am
11:16am
11:20am
11:28am
11:29am
11:29am

8:19pm
8:19pm
8:19pm
8:20pm
8:21pm
8:27pm
8:32pm
8:38pm

8:45pm
8:45pm
8:46pm
8:47pm
8:47pm
8:54pm
8:58pm
9:04pm

The times listed are a guide.
Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.

9:12pm
9:12pm
9:12pm
9:13pm
9:14pm
9:20pm
9:24pm
9:30pm

DAILY TIMETABLE

7:14am
7:16am
7:20am
7:28am
7:29am
7:29am
7:30am
7:30am
7:31am
7:31am
7:32am
7:33am
7:35am
7:40am
7:41am
7:42am
7:43am
7:44am
7:450m
7:46am
7:49am

11:29am
11:31am
11:35am
11:43am
11:44am
11:44am

7:29am
7:31am
7:35am
7:43am
7:44am
7:44am
7:45am
7:45am
7:46am
7:46a0m
7:47am
7:48am
7:50am
7:55am
7:56am
7:57am
7:58am
7:59am
8:00am
8:01lam
8:04am

11:44am
11:46am
11:50am
11:58am
11:59am
11:59am

7:44am
7:46am
7:50am
7:58am
7:59am
7:59am
8:00am
8:00am
8:01am
8:0lam
8:02am
8:03am
8:05am
8:10am
8:11am
8:12am
8:13am
8:14am
8:15am
8:16am
8:19am

11:59am
12:01pm
12:05pm
12:13pm
12:14pm
12:14pm

9:42pm
9:42pm
9:42pm
9:43pm
9:44pm
9:50pm
9:54pm
10:00pm

7:59am
8:01lam
8:05am
8:13am
8:14am
8:14am
8:15am
8:15am
8:16am
8:16am
8:17am
8:18am
8:20am
8:25am
8:26am
8:27am
8:28am
8:29am
8:30am
8:31am
8:34am

12:14pm
12:16pm
12:20pm
12:28pm
12:29pm
12:29pm

10:12pm
10:12pm
10:12pm
10:13pm
10:14pm
10:20pm
10:24pm
10:30pm

8:14am
8:16am
8:20am
8:28am
8:29am
8:29am
8:30am
8:30am
8:31am
8:31am
8:32am
8:33am
8:35am
8:40am
8:41am
8:42am
8:43am
8:44am
8:45am
8:46am
8:49am

12:29pm
12:31pm
12:35pm
12:43pm
12:44pm
12:44pm

Brought to you by

@ Please signal Otago .
driver at stop = ' Regiona
www.orc.govt.nz/orbusQT P = Council

10:42pm 11:12pm 11:42pm 12:12am 12:42am
10:42pm 11:12pm 11:42pm 12:12am 12:42am
10:42pm 11:12pm 11:42pm 12:12am 12:42am
10:43pm 11:13pm 11:43pm 12:13am 12:43am
10:44pm 11:14pm 11:44pm 12:14am 12:44am
10:50pm 11:20pm 11:50pm 12:20am 12:50am
10:54pm 11:24pm 11:54pm 12:24am 12:54am
11:00pm 11:30pm 12:00am 12:30am  1:00am

8:29am  8:44am  8:59am  9:14am  9:29am  9:44am  9:59am
8:31lam  8:46am  9:0lam  92:16am  9:3lam  9:46am 10:0lam
8:35am  8:50am  9:05am  92:20am  9:35am  9:50am 10:05am
8:43am  8:58am  92:18am  9:28am  9:43am  9:58am 10:13am
8:44am  8:59am  9:14am  92:29am  9:44am  9:59am 10:14am
8:44am  8:59am  9:14am  92:29am  9:44am  9:59am 10:14am
8:45am  9:00am  9:15am  9:30am  9:45am 10:00am 10:15am
8:45am  9:00am  9:15am  9:30am  9:45am 10:00am 10:15am
8:46am  9:0lam  9:16am  9:3lam  9:46am 10:0lam 10:16am
8:46am  9:0lam  9:16am  9:3lam  9:46am 10:0lam 10:16am
8:47am  9:02am  92:17am  9:32am  9:47am 10:02am 10:17am
8:48am  9:08am  92:18am  92:33am  9:48am 10:03am 10:18am
8:50am  9:05am  9:20am  9:35am  9:50am 10:05am 10:20am
8:55am  9:10am  9:25am  9:40am  9:55am 10:10am  10:25am
8:56am  9:1lam  9:26am  9:4lam  9:56am 10:11am 10:26am
8:57am  9:12am  9:27am  9:42am  9:57am 10:12am 10:27am
8:58am  9:13am  9:28am  9:43am  9:58am 10:13am 10:28am
8:59am  9:14am  9:29am  9:44am  9:59am 10:14am 10:29am
9:00am  9:15am  92:30am  92:45am 10:00am 10:15am 10:30am
9:0lam  9:16am  92:3lam  92:46am 10:0lam 10:16am 10:31am
9:04am  9:19am  9:34am  92:49am 10:04am 10:19am 10:34am

12:44pm 12:59pm  1:14pm  1:29pm  1:44pm  1:59pm  2:14pm
12:46pm 1:01pm 1:16pm 1:31pm 1:46pm  2:01lpm 2:16pm
12:50pm  1:05pm  1:20om  1:35pm  1:50pm  2:05pm  2:20pm
12:58pm  1:13pm  1:28pm  1:43pm  1:58pm  2:13pm  2:28pm
12:59pm  1:14pm  1:29om  1:44pm  1:59pm 2:14pm  2:29pm
12:59pm  1:14pm  1:29om  1:44pm  1:59pm 2:14pm  2:29pm



Queenstown Bus Timetable

From June 2025
Battery Hill
Sherwood Manor and Gold Ridge Hotels
Frankton Road, Rotary sign
Hensman Road / Oaks Shores
The Oaks Club
Frankton Road, opp. Copthorne Hotel
Blue Peaks
Stanley Street Bus Hub A, Liquor King
Steamer Wharf / Crowne Plaza
Rydges Hotel
Heritage Resort, heading uphill
Cameron Place
Lordens Place
O'Learys
Treetops

Red Oaks Drive

Remarkables Park

Airport

Frankton Bus Hub

Marina Heights

Perkins Road

Battery Hill

Sherwood Manor and Gold Ridge Hotels
Frankton Road, Rotary sign

Hensman Road / Oaks Shores

The Oaks Club

Frankton Road, opp. Copthorne Hotel
Blue Peaks

Stanley Street Bus Hub A, Liquor King
Steamer Wharf / Crowne Plaza
Rydges Hotel

Heritage Resort, heading uphill
Cameron Place

Lordens Place

O'Learys

Treetops

Red Oaks Drive

Remarkables Park

10:30am
10:30am
10:31am
10:31am
10:32am
10:33am
10:35am
10:40am
10:41am
10:42am
10:43am
10:44am
10:45am
10:46am
10:49am

2:29pm
2:31pm
2:35pm
2:43pm
2:44pm
2:44pm
2:45pm
2:45pm
2:46pm
2:46pm
2:47pm
2:48pm
2:50pm
2:55pm
2:56pm
2:57pm
2:58pm
2:59pm
3:00pm
3:01pm
3:04pm

6:29pm
6:31pm

10:45am
10:45am
10:46am
10:46am
10:47am
10:48am
10:50am
10:55am
10:56am
10:57am
10:58am
10:59am
11:00am
11:01am
11:04am

2:44pm
2:46pm
2:50pm
2:58pm
2:59pm
2:59pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:01pm
3:01pm
3:02pm
3:03pm
3:05pm
3:10pm
3:11pm
3:12pm
3:13pm
3:14pm
3:15pm
3:16pm
3:19pm

6:44pm
6:46pm

11:00am
11:00am
11:01am
11:01am
11:02am
11:03am
11:05am
11:10am
11:11am
11:12am
11:13am
11:14am
11:15am
11:16am
11:19am

2:58pm
3:00pm
3:04pm
3:12pm
3:14pm
3:14pm
3:14pm
3:15pm
3:15pm
3:16pm
3:17pm
3:18pm
3:19pm
3:24pm
3:26pm
3:27pm
3:28pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:32pm
3:35pm

6:59pm
7:01pm

11:15am
11:15am
11:16am
11:16am
11:17am
11:18am
11:20am
11:25am
11:26am
11:27am
11:28am
11:29am
11:30am
11:31am
11:34am

3:12pm
3:14pm
3:18pm
3:27pm
3:28pm
3:28pm
3:29pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:32pm
3:33pm
3:34pm
3:39pm
3:41pm
3:42pm
3:43pm
3:45pm
3:46pm
3:47pm
3:51pm

7:12pm
7:14pm

The times listed are a guide.
Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs.

€ Orbus Queenstown | 0800 ORBUSQT (672 8778) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusQT

11:30am
11:30am
11:31am
11:31am
11:32am
11:33am
11:35am
11:40am
11:41am
11:42am
11:43am
11:44am
11:45am
11:46am
11:49am

SS
3:19pm
3:21pm
3:25pm
3:34pm
3:35pm
3:35pm
3:36pm
3:37pm
3:37pm
3:37pm
3:39pm
3:40pm
3:41pm
3:46pm
3:48pm
3:49pm
3:50pm
3:52pm
3:53pm
3:54pm
3:58pm

7:42pm
7:44pm

11:45am
11:45am
11:46am
11:46am
11:47am
11:48am
11:50am
11:55am
11:56am
11:57am
11:58am
11:59am
12:00pm
12:01pm
12:04pm

3:27pm
3:29pm
3:33pm
3:42pm
3:43pm
3:43pm
3:44pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
3:47pm
3:48pm
3:49pm
3:54pm
3:56pm
3:57pm
3:58pm
4:00pm
4:01pm
4:02pm
4:06pm

8:14pm
8:16pm

12:00pm
12:00pm
12:01pm
12:01pm
12:02pm
12:03pm
12:05pm
12:10pm
12:11pm
12:12pm
12:13pm
12:14pm
12:15pm
12:16pm
12:19pm

3:42pm
3:44pm
3:48pm
3:57pm
3:58pm
3:58pm
3:59pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:02pm
4:03pm
4:04pm
4:09pm
4:11pm
4:12pm
4:13pm
4:15pm
4:16pm
4:17pm
4:21pm

8:45pm
8:47pm

12:15pm
12:15pm
12:16pm
12:16pm
12:17pm
12:18pm
12:20pm
12:25pm
12:26pm
12:27pm
12:28pm
12:29pm
12:30pm
12:31pm
12:34pm

3:57pm
3:59pm
4:03pm
4:12pm
4:13pm
4:13pm
4:14pm
4:15pm
4:15pm
4:15pm
4:17pm
4:18pm
4:19pm
4:24pm
4:26pm
4:27pm
4:28pm
4:30pm
4:31pm
4:32pm
4:36pm

9:15pm
9:17pm

12:30pm
12:30pm
12:31pm
12:31pm
12:32pm
12:33pm
12:35pm
12:40pm
12:41pm
12:42pm
12:43pm
12:44pm
12:45pm
12:46pm
12:49pm

4:12pm
4:14pm
4:18pm
4:27pm
4:28pm
4:28pm
4:29pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:32pm
4:33pm
4:34pm
4:39pm
4:41pm
4:42pm
4:43pm
4:45pm
4:46pm
4:47pm
4:51pm

9:45pm
9:47pm

12:45pm
12:45pm
12:46pm
12:46pm
12:47pm
12:48pm
12:50pm
12:55pm
12:56pm
12:57pm
12:58pm
12:59pm

1:00pm

1:01pm

1:04pm

4:27pm
4:29pm
4:33pm
4:42pm
4:43pm
4:43pm
4:44pm
4:45pm
4:45pm
4:45pm
4:47pm
4:48pm
4:49pm
4:54pm
4:56pm
4:57pm
4:58pm
5:00pm
5:01pm
5:02pm
5:06pm

10:15pm
10:17pm

1:00pm
1:00pm
1:01pm
1:01pm
1:02pm
1:03pm
1:05pm
1:10pm
1:11pm
1:12pm
1:13pm
1:14pm
1:15pm
1:16pm
1:19pm

4:42pm
4:44pm
4:48pm
4:57pm
4:58pm
4:58pm
4:59pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:02pm
5:03pm
5:04pm
5:09pm
5:11pm
5:12pm
5:13pm
5:15pm
5:16pm
5:17pm
5:21pm

10:45pm
10:47pm

1:15pm
1:15pm
1:16pm
1:16pm
1:17pm
1:18pm
1:20pm
1:25pm
1:26pm
1:27pm
1:28pm
1:29pm
1:30pm
1:31pm
1:34pm

4:57pm
4:59pm
5:03pm
5:12pm
5:13pm
5:13pm
5:14pm
5:15pm
5:15pm
5:15pm
5:17pm
5:18pm
5:19pm
5:24pm
5:26pm
5:27pm
5:28pm
5:30pm
5:31pm
5:32pm
5:36pm

11:15pm
11:17pm

1:30pm
1:30pm
1:31pm
1:31pm
1:32pm
1:33pm
1:35pm
1:40pm
1:41pm
1:42pm
1:43pm
1:44pm
1:45pm
1:46pm
1:49pm

5:13pm
5:15pm
5:19pm
5:28pm
5:29pm
5:29pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:31pm
5:31pm
5:32pm
5:33pm
5:35pm
5:40pm
5:41pm
5:42pm
5:44pm
5:45pm
5:46pm
5:48pm
5:51pm

11:45pm
11:47pm

@ Please signal

driver at stop -~

1:45pm
1:45pm
1:46pm
1:46pm
1:47pm
1:48pm
1:50pm
1:55pm
1:56pm
1:57pm
1:58pm
1:59pm
2:00pm
2:01pm
2:04pm

5:28pm
5:30pm
5:34pm
5:42pm
5:44pm
5:44pm
5:44pm
5:45pm
5:45pm
5:46pm
5:47pm
5:48pm
5:49pm
5:54pm
5:56pm
5:57pm
5:58pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:02pm
6:05pm

12:15am
12:17am

Brought to you by

Otago
Regional
=~ Council
2:00om  2:15pm  2:30pm
2:00om  2:15pm  2:30pm
2:0lpm 2:16pm 2:31pm
2:0lpm 2:16pm 2:31pm
2:02pm  2:17pm  2:32pm
2:03pm  2:18pm  2:33pm
2:05pm  2:20pom  2:35pm
2:10pm  2:25pm  2:40pm
2:11pm  2:26pm  2:41pm
2:12pm  2:27pm  2:42pm
2:13pm  2:28pm  2:43pm
2:14pm  2:29pm  2:44pm
2:15pm  2:30pm  2:45pm
2:16pm  2:31pm  2:46pm
2:19pm  2:34pm  2:49pm
5:44pm  5:59pm  6:14pm
5:46pm  6:01lpm  6:16pm
5:50pm  6:05pm  6:20pm
5:58pm  6:13pm  6:28pm
5:59pm  6:14pm  6:29pm
5:59om  6:14pm  6:29pm
6:00o0m  6:15pm  6:30pm
6:0lpm  6:15pm  6:30pm
6:0lpm  6:16pm  6:31pm
6:0lpm  6:16pm  6:31pm
6:02pm  6:17pm  6:32pm
6:04pm  6:18pm  6:33pm
6:05pm  6:20om  6:35pm
6:10pm  6:25pm  6:40pm
6:12pm  6:26pm  6:41pm
6:13pm  6:27pm  6:42pm
6:14pm  6:28pm  6:43pm
6:15pm  6:29pm  6:44pm
6:16pm  6:30pm  6:45pm
6:17om  6:31pm  6:46pm
6:20om  6:34pm  6:49pm



H The times listed are a guide. Brought to you by
Q u ee n StOW n B u s T I m eta b I e Exact timing depends on traffic flow and number of pick-ups/drop-offs. Please signal " Otago

@ driver at stop = Regional

From June 2025 B Orbus Queenstown | 0800 ORBUSQT (672 8778) | www.orc.govt.nz/orbusQT = Council
Airport 6:35pm  6:50pm  7:05pm  7:18pm  7:48pm  8:20pm  8:51pm  9:21pm  9:51pm 10:21pm 10:51pm 11:21pm 11:51pm 12:21am
Frankton Bus Hub 6:43pm  6:58pm  7:13pm  7:27pm  7:57pm  8:27pm  8:58pm  9:28pm  9:58pm 10:28pm 10:58pm 11:28pm 11:58pm 12:28am
Marina Heights 6:44pm  6:59pm  7:14pm  7:28pm  7:58pm  8:29pm  8:59pm  9:29pm  9:59pm 10:29pom 10:59pm 11:29pm  11:59pm 12:29am
Perkins Road 6:44pm  6:59pm  7:14pm  7:28pm  7:58pm  8:29pm  8:59pm  9:29pm  9:59pm 10:29pm 10:59pm 11:29pm  11:59pm  12:29am
Battery Hill 6:45om  7:00pm  7:15pm  7:29pm  7:59pm  8:29pm  92:00pm  92:30pm 10:00om 10:30pm 11:00pm 11:30pm 12:00am 12:30am
Sherwood Manor and Gold Ridge Hotels 6:45om  7:00pm  7:15pm  7:30pm  8:00pm  8:30pm  92:0lpm  92:31pm 10:01pm 10:31pm 11:01lpm 11:31pm 12:0lam 12:31am
Frankton Road, Rotary sign 6:46pm 7:0lpm 7:16pm  7:30pm  8:00om  8:30pm  92:01lpm  9:31pm 10:01lpm 10:31pm 11:01pm 11:31pm 12:0lam 12:31am
Hensman Road / Oaks Shores 6:46pm 7:0lpm 7:16pm  7:30pm  8:00om  8:31pm  92:01lpm  9:31pm 10:01pm 10:31pm 11:01pm 11:31pm 12:0lam 12:31am
The Oaks Club 6:47om  7:02pm  7:17pm  7:32pm  8:02pm  8:32pm  9:02pm  9:32pm 10:02pm 10:32pm 11:02pm 11:32pm 12:02am 12:32am
Frankton Road, opp. Copthorne Hotel 6:48pm  7:03pm  7:18pm  7:33pm  8:03pm  8:33pm  9:03pm  9:33pm 10:03pm 10:33pm 11:03pm 11:33pm 12:03am 12:33am
Blue Peaks 6:50pm  7:05pm  7:20pm  7:34pm  8:04pm  8:34pm  9:04pm  9:34pm 10:04pm 10:34pm 11:04pm 11:34pm 12:04am 12:34am
Stanley Street Bus Hub A, Liquor King 6:55pm  7:10pm  7:25pm  7:39pm  8:09pm  8:38pm  92:07pm  92:37pm 10:07pm 10:37pm 11:07pm 11:37pm 12:07am 12:37am
Steamer Wharf / Crowne Plaza 6:56pm  7:11lpm  7:26pm  7:41pm  8:11pm  8:40pm  92:09pm  92:39pm 10:09pm 10:39pm 11:09pm 11:39pm 12:09am 12:39am
Rydges Hotel 6:57om  7:12pm  7:27pm  7:42pm  8:12pm  8:40pm  9:10pm  9:40pm 10:10pm 10:40pm 11:10pm 11:40pm 12:10am 12:40am
Heritage Resort, heading uphill 6:58om  7:13pm  7:28pm  7:43pm  8:13pm  8:42pm  92:11pm  9:41pm 10:11pm 10:41pm 11:11pm 11:41pm 12:11am 12:41am
Cameron Place 6:59om  7:14pm  7:29om  7:45pm  8:15pm  8:43pm  9:12pm  9:42pm 10:12pm 10:42pm 11:12pm 11:42pm 12:12am 12:42am
Lordens Place 7:00om  7:15pm  7:30pm  7:46pm  8:16pm  8:43pm  9:12pm  9:42pm 10:12pm 10:42pm 11:12pm 11:42pm 12:12am 12:42am
O'Learys 7:0lpm  7:16pm  7:31pm  7:47pm  8:17pm  8:44pm  9:13pm  9:43pm 10:13pm 10:43pm 11:13pm 11:43pm 12:13am 12:43am
Treetops 7:04pm  7:19pm  7:34pm  7:51pm  8:21pm  8:47pm  9:16pm  9:46pm 10:16pm 10:46pm 11:16pm 11:46pm 12:16am 12:46am

S§S: School Service



